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

LISTINGS , WANTED
CITY. SUBURBAN. BUSINESS AND

FARM PROPERTY. TOR COURTEOUS.
EFFICIENT SERVICE. LIST YOUR
PROPERTY WITH US.

CALL LESTER C. MULLENER
PHONE 6872

WANTED LISTING'S
City, suburban and farm property,

wa offer you prompt, efficient service

Calaba and Habernicht
Realtors

231 North High Phone 5638

I UAVfTCASH BUYERS tor all types
of city and suburban property. For
prompt and courteous service Uat your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real Estate Broker

555 N Liberty. Phone 7327

Business Opportunities
BUSINESS BLDG. A apartments. In-

come $380 00 per month, excellent In-

vestment. $35,000.
VALUABLE BUSINESS FRONTAGE.

North Hollywood dist. on Pacific hwy.
Stucco bldg.. good mod. 2 BR home.
f ireDl . basm t.. furnace, unfin. attic
and small hse. This property will In-

crease In value. $19,000. Call for ap
pointment.

THRIVING MODERN ' GROCERY
and locker plant located in non --com
petitive Willamette valley town. Good
mod. 3 BR home and 4 lots. Grossed
$7650 last month. Stocked and equipped.
836.000.

PACIFIC HIGHWAY GARAGE, fully
equipped and doing $12,000 per year
business. Good small home ana acre
with frontage for gas station. $10,500
plus alork. Terms

10 UNIT couri or a i i Mia. in
dividually furnished, located close
down town, near State bldgs. Nets bet
ter than 10. Priced to move. S3Z.S00.
terms.

MOD. BRICK BLDG. with business
rentals and furn. apts. Grosses $4544
per year. Located in best of busi. sec
tion. Will sell on terms. 837.000.

NEW DUPLEX (nearly complete!
plus 2 houses on large lot. Will return
20 on Investment. Priced right. $10,- -
000. Terms. Immed. poss.

FURNISHED APT. Good location. Re-

turns 16 ou Investment, plus living
quarters for owner. $6400. $3550 down.
See this! By appointment only.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 So. Com'L St. Ph. M89: Eve. 7440
SMALL Business: One woman or man

can handle in their own home. Will
teach and furnish material to start.
Copyrighted product and will sell only
one party In this town. Write Lilly
Ann Lewis. Patty Plaque Shop. So.
Brook wood Ave., Hillsboro. Ore. I will
come there to give details. Price J650 00.

MAKE BIG MONE- Y- RIGH"f Af
HOME Bronzing Baby Shoes and Nov-
elties full or spare ttme. KIKTAVI CO..
8620 South Ruthelen, Los Angeles 44,
Calif

INCOME VALUE, right down town,
come in for details.

LUSE REALTY
Oregon Bldg. Phone 7952

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors
FEED MILL

It's fully equipped and in operation;
railroad trackage.

TRAILER PARK
23 acres; highway and river frontage,

service station.
WAREHOUSE OR FACTORY

A good one story frame building 50
x 100 ft. 4'i inch concrete floor. Lot
50 x 140. Worth the price. See Mr.
Coppock.

RESTAURANT
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

A fine new business in a rapidly ex-
panding community. Doing $5,000 per
mo. S yr. lease.

TRUCKING BUSINESS
Good P.U.C. No. 1 permit, anywhere

for hire in.Oreg. 3 pieces of equipment.
Price only $6,500. See J. W. Brasher.
Home phone

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court St. Day ph. -
Even. ph. 5514 - -

SHOE Shine parlor. Swell location.
Good Jfor $100a week Ph 98.r9.

FOR RENT: AlvuVs Cafe on high-
way 99E. 3 mi. S. of Salem. Ph. 21140,
ask for Mr. Kampstra.

Business Opportunities

more Information.

Willamette Real Estate
J1- l iberty '

It?""-?1-
!3.

Home and Income
3 houses. 2 are new. the other good.

All completely furn. 4 lots. 2 houses
are rented for $40 each. All for $7,500.
Terms.

C. E. Coville, Broker
. Phone 22. Turner

APARTMENTSTIncoine $375 mo. $il.-50- 0

down. Easy terms on balance.
The Real Estate Market

433 N. High St. Phone 24793

Drive-I- n Restaurant
Good location, doing goo dbu&lness.

Iase. New fixtures and equipment.
Room for expansion. A banain for
$7,000. Please no telephone informa-
tion.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

Fairsrounds Rd. Ph. 243S6
$3.500 CAFE, close downtown, dn-in-g

very good business. Has 14 stools.
7 booths Owner nuittinB nn -i nf
health, t all Mr. Wallets

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
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
Visitors welcome.

TEN ACRES
Adjoining city limits; excellent 4 bed-

room home. Barn and outbuildings,
tractor and Implements included. No.
Ri7.

ONE Or SALEM'S BEST
Grocery stores. You will be surprised

when you see It. Best of equipment St
location. Only $7200 plus Inventory.
Easy terms. No. 704.

GREENHOUSE
Cherries, berries, good 4 room house:

12'3 Acres, 3 chicken houses; paved
road. $8950. No. 849.

IT'S HERE
The place you can buy and live in

and later build a lovlier home. 20
Acres: 4 room house. stanchions;
barn chicken and brooder houses. Land
good for bulbs; close in. $6990. Terms.
No. 851

ENGLISH TYPE HOUSE
With 6 rooms on 1 acre ground. Ea.t:

fruit, nuts and berries. $9500. No. 319.

Phone 9203

CO., REALTORS
A LOOK WILL CONVINCE YOU
Act quickly on this new 2 bed

room home located on Liberty Rd.
a few blocks past Salem lit5. school.
Insulated weather stripped, electric
heat, fireplace, etc Ca-ri- es a G. L
loan. $1600 down will suffice. May
be shown at any time. Our sign is
on property. Full price Is $8750.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
Here is your opportunity to become

tha proud owner of a good pre-w- ar

built home located on Columbia St.
3 bed rooms, insulated, weather strip-
ped, oil furnace, fenced yard, top
grade neighborhood. All this for
$12,500. See Mr. Danielson.

TOPS IN EVERY RESPECT
Just listed a 3 bed room dream

home located at 1819 N. 23rd St.
Large lot. elec. heat. Englewood
school district. Insulated weather
stripped. It truly a better grade
home at $13. ISO. Ask to sea the in
terior of this now.

, FARMS
For a description of our farm prop

erties ask for Mr. Ross Coppock.

CO., REALTORS
Day ph. -

or

SACRIFICE!
7 rm. modern home, English style

comer lot, hdwd. firs, basement with
new auto-heati- system, dble. rumpus
rm. dble garage. A real family home at
tiz.eoo.

OWNER LEAVING CITY
Offers this new 8 rm. home with

auto-hea- t, hdwd. firs. Venetian blinds.
In excellent condition thru-ou- t. Will
sell furnished at $11,300. Unfurnished
$10,309.

MR. INVESTOR
2300 aa. ft. bide concrete block,

heavy construction. 43 ft. front. Ex-
cellent location on main street. 50 x 150
ft. lot. EXCELLENT LEASE CAN BE
ARRANGED.

7773. 7973. 4663
List Your Property With Us

3210
ROSEDALE ADDITION

$10,000. 9 room home. 1 story, t
bdrm. Bath. LR. DR. kit. comb.
Elec. water heater, auto, gas furn
Pecan floors thruout. Nice lawn and
shrubs, garage Call Mr. Neely.

$ ACRES k HOUSE
1 ac. strawberries. Family orchard.

Fine soil LR. Bdrm. DR. Kit. Bath.
Lge. garage, small poultry hse. and
oarn. elec. pump. Call Mr. Neely.

$2u00. Total price. 8 room house.
Bdrm. On l' acre, good well, about
miles So of Salem. Call Mr. Picha.

PROPERTY OWNERS ATTENTION
We have three Veterans that have

$700 as a down pay m. If your house
will go on a G. I. loan and you want
lo sen., piease pnone 3Z10.

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

ESTATE COLUMN
50 LOTS

NORTH CLOSE IN
$10 DOWN $10 MONTH

FIRST COME BEST CHOICE
TEN ACRES

Adjoining city limttt. Excellent 4
bed room home. Barn and outbuild
ings, tractor and implements includ
ed. No. 897

VERY ATTRACTIVE
Rosedale addition. 3 large . bed

rooms; all rooms large and com fort -
a hie Don't miss this lovely home.
siu,7o. no. sua

Prftne 9203

A BUSINESS LOT IN HOLLYWOOD
immediately south of new Bank build-
ing. 98 feet fronting on Fairground
Road, average depth 140 feet. A large
seven room square house now on prop
erly, sn.iwu.

A 3 bedroom house, strictly modern,
full basement, ratio in back vard
lovely yard and shrubs in a district
built up of modern home, shown by
appointment oniy. fricea at fizoo.

Phone 7819

Reasonable Down
Payments

$2,000
Large I bedroom .on ' acre, on

block to city bus, good soil. Immediate
possession total. Price $0,500.

$2,000 F.H.A.
New two bedroom with unfinished

upstairs, automatic heat, now under
construction and being built accord-
ing to F.H.A. specifications. Will pell
for $8400. 4, loan on balance, $43X0
per month.

$2,500
Exceptional, home neat, clean, built

$ years ago, 2 bedrooms, hardwood
floors, automatic heat, location north
near high school, a home for particular
people. Total price IT1.5U0

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N Capitol Phone 8216

'i ACRE JUST north of town with a
3 bedroom house, electric water yw
tern, you can move in immediately
$500000

I bedroom home In good residential
district, completely redecorated In-
side and out, yard in excellent condi
tion, apple and walnut trees, good
garden spot. An excellent buy at $6,
000.00.

5 room home, fireplace. Venetian
blinds, full basement, til in tip top
condition within a block from grade
school and city bus. The yard is in
perfect shape. Priced at 97250 00.

$ acres just outside the city limits,
pasture to creek, barn, hen house,
double garage, family orchard. It is
large 3 bedroom house, double plumb-
ing, full basement, hardwood floors
and fireplace. All In good condition.
izi.Dou.og.

P. n. Bell, Realtor
510 Guardian Bldg.1

$7.250 NEAR RICHMOND SCHOOL.
$ rm. home with basement, sawdust
fur., fireplace, Venetian blinds.

$10.500 Hollywood Dist. Verv nice
rm. home, Iv. rm., D. rm kit., 3 bed
rm.. oath down. 1 bed rm. up; bdw.
floors, fireplace, sawdust fur. Lg
Deautirui fenced back yard.

Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa Bt
Ph. 3793 Evas. 232G0

Phone 4131 Evenings
For- - Prompt. Courteous Service,

PHONE
CAPTTOLA DISTRICT

1mm. poas. 8 Bdrm. Bath LR. DR.
k Kit Wired for raage. Hardw. fir.
W act aHie f blka Family fruit, only
tttOO. Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

FIVE LOTS IM RUSTNC&S k APT.ljni with paved atreet and rail-
road frortage, total price $2500. Call

EU4XR ' AMUNDSOM.
3
S

$7000 4 Bdrm. Horn with LR. DR.
S Kit FVeplac. extra lot Ldry. trays,
gaa water heater, runsbhed with
rive, piena. refrvj., w sailing mach.,

etc CaU Mr. Plena.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 321$

REIM ANN'S REAL
DREAM HOUSE

3 larce bed tweeaa, ll baths, living
room li&24. AS hardwood floors, first
floor carpeted from well to wall. 2
fireplace, den. aute all heat, double
garage. Lovely view, many other de-ai- rs

hie features eaekea this home
at 613.909. No. 241

ONE OF SALEM'S BEST
Grori stores. You will be sur-

prised wt.en you sea It Bast of equip-ane- nt

ard location. Only $7200 plus
inventory. No. 704

Center and Church Sts.
'41 CHEV. Flatbed. Good 835 tires.

New rings. Take good car mr pickup
In trade. 443 N. 23rd.

1936 1. T Chev. flatbed truck. Good
condition. Can be seen Willamette
Packing Awm.. West Salem.

1939 OLDSMOBILE Sedan. Good
cond. 1740 State St. Ph. 4840.

FOR SALE bv Owner: 1936 Dodae
4 door sedan. Ph. 6148. 1317 State St.

1947 PLYMOUTH deluxe 4 door ee--
dan New in Sept 834 Rose St.

1937 PLYMOUTH 4 or. aedan. In
good shape. Can be seen at 2385 Shel-t- m

St. any time before 3 : 00 p.m.
19)5 TERRAPLANE. Excellent con.

anion. Only 56.900 miles. $425. 1230
S 17th. Apt. 1. or Ph. 9676 after 8 P.M.

TJSED CARS
1941 Chev. ton pickup (H). .

1940 Chev. club coups R. H.)
1940 Chev. coupe tR. H.)
1H37 Ford Sdn. $$ (R. H.)
1937 Ford Sdn. 85 (H.)
1934 Dodge 2 dr. (H I

RON'S MOTOR CO.
Complete Automobile Seivlca

340 S. High Ph, 4599
36 PLYMOUTH 4 dr. sedsn $395.

Inquire at 165 Stortl Ave,
'35 FORD Sedan, good motor, good

tires, $200. 2215N. 4th St.
MV-r4-d- r. Sedan $350. Also '31

Model A pickup $150. Rt. 1. Box 11$.
Rickreall. Ph. Dallas12F22:

1940 FORtt'loupe. R H Good
condition. $993. 1930 S. 12th St. CaU
after 1 P.M.

CLEAREST 41 Chev. club coupe In
town. Take clean 37 aedan In trade.
2105 N. Church.

1939 BUICK Sedan, good condition.
Can be seen at Webb k Andersen.
12th k Mission or Ph. T348.

rORD togging truck. Can be
seen 1 ml. W. on Wallace Rd. West
Salem.

Wanted Used Cars

We Are in the Market
. FDR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N High Salem. Oregon

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE - PARI 1

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repatr painting

'Grew Shrock a try voali know why
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone 8309 Salem
CASH FOR LIGHT CAR F4596

""GOOD, clean cars. Square Deal Used
Cars. 1159 & 12th.
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

1 mileTvOrthwest
S acres and 3 BR. house. Modern.

Wired for range. Good bsmt. Lots of
fruit. A comfortable suburban home,
not far out. $10,500. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11 Wallace Road. R. 1, Box 162

Business Opportunities

$47 N. High St.

Phone 7908,

For Sale Real Estate
CALABA & IIABERNICHT

NORTH
Good older style home: 3 bedrooms.

living room, dining room, kitchen, bath.
Wired for range, electric water heater.
Immd Possession. $5500.

EAST STA1X ST.
Home in a business zone. Large lot.

3 bedrooms, living room, kitchen and
bath. Wired for range. $7500.
SUBURBAN JUST EAST OF KEIZER

SCHOOL --

s acre with filberts and peach trees.
New home with 3 bedrooms, living
room, kitchen and bath. Possession I
week. 86750.

SUBURBAN NORTH
3 bedroom home completely furnish

ed, 'i acre good soil. Wired for range,
elect, water heater. $7700.

NEW ATTRACTIVE COLONIAL
Located on a creek location, 3 bed

rooms, living room with fireplace, din-
ing room, large kitchen, nook over-
looking creek. 2' baths. Basement,
auto. heat. Close in. Shown by appoint-
ment only. $21,000.
FINE HOME ROSEDALE ADDITION

Has 2 bedrooms, living room, dining.
kitchen, bath, fireplace. Room for 2
rooms upstairs. Full basement, oil fur-
nace. $10,500.

We are In need of good homes to sell.

Calaba & Habernicht
REALTORS

Phone 5838 231 N. High

Immediate Possession
1373 Stat Street

This Is a beautiful home, on lot SO
x 305 large living room with fireplace,
large dining room, kitchen,' builtms
and nook Venetians hardwood floors
and plastered throughout 2 large bed
rooms wtui lots of closets. Full base-
ment, furnace biped uostairs floored
but not finished plenty of room for
3 extra bedrooms. Double garage lots
nf fruit aatl nuta. This la an Ideal loca-
tion for a tourist court. See this place
at once as this will not last long at the
price or aij.aw.
Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors

xv Chemeketa street'
Phone SMI Evenings

""TliEsE Are iflNEsTBUYS
SEE THEM

3 BR home on first floor. Could rent
out full basement aa apartment.

brorery, gas and 3 room apartment.
A real bargain. See this at once.

1 BR suburban home. 4a acre.
We have many other listings to

choose from.
If you want to sell your business.

home, farm or suburban, give us your
listing.

See Floyd W. Steward
GEO. C. PETERSON REAL ESTATE

2420 Lee St. Phone 4353
NORTH RIVER ROAD

Beautiful home on acre. I bed
rms. all on one floor, full dry basm..
auto, oil fur.. 2 fireplaces, city bus
service. Close to sen. and store.

APT. HOUSE. NORTH
$20,000 down. 6 acts., alt fur- -

full basm., auto, oil heat. Income
$168 per mo. plus nice quarters for
owner.

SMALL TOWN. NORTH
Large building, living Quarters, cafe

and equip., room for card rm. or pool
nan. win aeii or trade lor acreage
near aaiem. trice ssuo.

Call Ed Lukinbcal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 31548 Eves. 26680

$3,500 FULL PRICE
t bdrms.. large lot, paved atreet. City

utilities, rncea xor quicx sale.
M. 0. Humplireys & Co.,

Realtors'
228$ Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24596

TWO NEW Homes. Priced $6530 and
$6500. Financed F.H.A. 4!s $5150. 25
years repay. Monthly payments on
eacn lu.im.

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

1S3 S. High St. Phone 4121

For Sale Farms
RIVER BOTTOM FARM 128 Acres,

rich, deep, Chehalis loam, pract all
cult, planted to high Income seed ctods.
Ideal truck or dairy farm. Irrigated
from Willamette River. Mod 3 B.R.
home, with basm't. auto oil furnace.
lge L.R., firepL hdwd firs. Also semi--
mod 3 U.K. home oc barn. All located
on paved road, overlooking river, close
to College town. Priced! at $40,000.
Late mod tractor equipm't Ac Irrigation
syst for sale. WE ARE PROUD TO
SHOW THIS PROPERTY.

IRRIGATED RIVER BOTTOM 115
Acres, highly productive silt loam. Well
aramea. un paved road, close to city,
$17,000 income on this yrs seed crons.
Vou will not buy better land at $300
per A.

HERE IT IS I You have been looking
for thia kind of farm. 240 Acres of rich
Willamette river loam nearly all cult.
Irrigated. Suited to High Income truck
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